
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

252 

80 

177 

0 

330 

711 

327 

376 

139 

835 

236 

73 

29 

111 

145 

116 

884 

5 

267 

306 

519 

Name 

Joosep TOOM 
Rasmus MEIUS 
Kaiser KOPTI 
Kaarel Andres K 
Dan MURUMETS 
Cardo-Martti SALO 
Sander RAIK 
Joel KALJU 
Miko VÄLI 
Mairo MÄEMETS 
Marten TALBACH 
Priit PIIRISTE 
Marti TUULIK 
Ergo DAUM 
Kaur ALEKSANDROV 
Tauri TUPITS 
Allan SAARISTE 
Rauno SILLAMAA 
Toomas LUTS 
Silver SILLAMAA 
Vladimir NIKIŠIN 

Entrant Model R1.  

25 
22 
15 
18 
20 
16 
14 
13 
12 
11 
9 
6 
5 
4 

10 
3 
8 
7 
1 
0 
0 

R2.  

25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
-- 
6 
1 
0 
5 
4 
3 

Total points 

50 
42 
37 
36 
36 
31 
28 
26 
24 
22 
19 
15 
13 
11 
10 
9 
9 
7 
6 
4 
3 
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Pos 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

42 

513 

888 

473 

Name 

Marek JAKSON 
Taivo ÕUN 
Risto OESELG 
Martin KOTKAS 

Entrant Model R1.  

0 
2 
0 
0 

R2.  

2 
0 
0 
-- 

Total points 

2 
2 
0 
0 
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